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Women / 4 / Jr. C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Cathcart240
United Elite

9.300 9.325 9.3509.175 37.150
1 4T 8 2 1 

1 

Brynlee Silverman128
Eagle Gym

8.800 9.425 9.1009.675 37.000
7 1 2 8T 2 

2 

Sydney Lohr204
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.2759.375 36.800
2T 7 3T 3T 3 

3 

Delaney Parker102
Infinite Bounds

8.900 9.350 9.0509.225 36.525
2T 2T 6T 11 4 

4 

Peyton Cooley237
United Elite

8.900 9.325 8.8009.000 36.025
2T 4T 10* 14T 5T

5T

Kaelyn Maness230
Texas East

8.850 9.075 9.1009.000 36.025
6 8 10* 8T 5T

5T

Emma Valle232
Texas East

8.600 9.350 9.2008.800 35.950
9T 2T 15 5T 7 

7 

Kathryn Neher322
Iarov Elite

8.600 8.800 9.2009.225 35.825
9T 13 6T 5T 8 

8 

Rylee Phillips234
Texas East

8.575 8.650 9.1259.375 35.725
13 14 3T 7 9 

9 

Charlotte Musick247
WOGA

8.450 8.925 9.0009.300 35.675
14 11 5 12 10 

10 

Mallory Sizemore101
Infinite Bounds

8.700 9.000 8.8009.050 35.550
8 9T 9 14T 11 

11 

Olivia Obianwu215
Rogue

8.600 8.850 8.9509.000 35.400
9T 12 10T 13 12 

12 

Shiloh Rankin140
Golden Grip

8.600 8.250 9.2759.000 35.125
9T 17 10T 3T 13 

13 

Ava Hibbs284
Zenith

8.400 8.350 9.1008.950 34.800
15 16 14 8T 14 

14 

Dominic Esguerra277
Zenith

8.200 9.000 9.4258.000 34.625
16 9T 17 1 15 

15 

Aria Lavender272
Zenith

8.900 8.550 8.4007.450 33.300
2T 15 18 16 16 

16 

Ella Ham213
Rogue

7.950 8.000 8.3008.625 32.875
17 18 16 17T 17 

17 

Ryleigh Hansen127
Eagle Gym

0.000 9.275 8.3009.725 27.300
18 6 1 17T 18 

18 
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